
E031-005-001

Appreciate your purchasing from us. 

Pop up your life by our furniture piece!

WARRANTY
We strive to offer high-quality products, and we also 

try our best to satisfy each and every customer that 

orders from us with product or service as needed. We 

provide 1 year warranty starting from the time you 

receive the item. Each customer must provide a 

record of their order such as the order number, or 

item receipt for any items that are out of the warranty 

period, you may also still receive replacement parts 

by purchasing them with our company if they are 

available.

Are you having difculty

with assembly? Missing parts?

Please send email with your order No to 

furniture01service@gmail.com

For return, please check the return policy with

the retailer or market place you bought from.

Appreciate your purchasing from us.

Pop up your life by our furniture piece!



Back Seat

C*1

Mechanism Legs

D*5

A*1 B*1

E*1 F*1

Legs Leg Cover 

G*5 H*1

Gas LiftWheel



Install legs as directed by the arrows on legs & chair.

M6*20 M8*40

2 4 3 4

Flat gasket

4 4 5 1

Plastic gasket

Allen key

M6*20 M8*40

2 1

3 1

Flat gasket

4 1

1

A

B

Place MECHANISM (C) on seat (B) as
 indicated by the arrow.

9

S-Spring

S-Spring

x2
5

x2
5



M6

2

5

5

1

M8*80

3

3

Open the zipper before assembling。

2
3 4

5

x4

Press seat (B) to back (A) hardly 
before assemle screws.

E

D

Insert leg (D) to leg (E).



4 5

5

x5

Gx5

5

x5

Gx5

Gx5

Gx5

Gx5

Gx5



6 7

H

F

Insert as picture show. Assemble finished .


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6

